
I.D.:	40068669

Switch	D-Link	DGS-po1210-28,	24	rturi	Gigabit,	4	porturi	SFP,	+
2	x	MODUL	SFP	D-LINK

Data
publicarii

14.11.19 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

8.880,00	RON	-	8.880,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Switch	D-Link	DGS-1210-28,	24	porturi	Gigabit,	4	porturi	SFP,	+	2	x	MODUL	SFP	D-LINK
contine:	Switch	D-Link	DGS-1210-28,	24	porturi	Gigabit,	4	porturi	SFP,	Capacity	56Gbps,	16K
MAC,	19"	Rackmount,	WebSmart,	fanless	+	2	x	MODUL	SFP	D-LINK	MiniGBIC,	Multi-mode,
conector	LC,	1000Base-SX,	pana	la	550m	„DEM-311GT	=	10bucati	conform	ofertei	din
anuntul	1113609


